





AB103 Vertical Abdominal Crunch (Version 2)

Part Number	Description	Bubble Number
PPP0000AP022369101	PLATE,BACKING,SKY WHITE	1.01
PPP0000AP022369112	PLATE,BACKING,TITANIUM	1.02
PPP0000AP041640101	WELDMENT,BACKING SUPPORT,SKY WHITE	2.01
PPP0000AP041640112	WELDMENT,BACKING SUPPORT,TITANIUM	2.02
PPP0000AP041641101	WELDMENT,UPRIGHT TUBE, RIGHT,SKY WH	3.01
PPP0000AP041641112	WELDMENT,UPRIGHT TUBE, RIGHT,TITANI	3.02
PPP0000AP041642101	WELDMENT,REAR UPRIGHT,SKY WHITE	4.01
PPP0000AP041642112	WELDMENT,REAR UPRIGHT,TITANIUM	4.02
PPP0000AP041643711	WELDMENT,FOOT ADJUSTMENT	5
PPP0000AP041643711	WELDMENT,FOOT ADJUSTMENT	5.02
PPP0000AP041644101	WELDMENT,HANDLE,SKY WHITE	6.01
PPP0000AP041644112	WELDMENT,HANDLE,TITANIUM	6.02
PPP0000AP041645721	WELDMENT, CROSS MEMBER WRINKLE BLAC	7
PPP0000AP041646721	WELDMENT, BASE, WRINKLE BLACK	8
PPP0000AP041951101	WELDMENT,UPRIGHT TUBE, LEFT,SKY WHI	9.01
PPP0000AP041951112	WELDMENT,UPRIGHT TUBE, LEFT,TITANIU	9.02
PPP0000AT050351101	PILLOW BLOCK BEARING,2BOLT	10
PPP0000AP050356741	SPACER,PILLOW BLOCK	11
PPP0000AP060149101	SLEEVE,INSERT PLASTIC	12
PPP0000AP060328101	PLASTIC OVAL END CUP	13
PPP0000AP060756101	CUT PIECE,CREPE ROUND, 1/4 X 1 3/4	14
PPP0000AP060957101	COVER,ACCORDIAN	16
PPP0000AP050521741	SPRING	17
PPP0000AP202436101	ASSY, PIN LEVER,	18
PPP0000AP050523741	PIN	19
PPP0000AP050522731	STOP PLUG, BLACK ZINC PLATE	20
PPP0000AP050520101	STOP RING	21
PPP00000KDJN050047	LOCKNUT,FULL,1/2-13,E-COAT	22
PPP00000TAJN050500	SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X5 BLK E-COAT	24
PPP00000TAJN031175	SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1-3/4, E-COAT	25
PPP00000TAJN031275	SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X2.75, E-COAT	26
PPP00000TAJN038125	SCREW, BTHD, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4, E-COAT	27
PPP00000TAJN050075	SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X3/4,BLK E-COAT	28
PPP0000CWPD1205B101	PAD,5.88X8.75X23.75,2HL,W/BP,BLACK	29.01
PPP0000WBWJN008002	WASHER, 8MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT	30
PPP0000WBWJN010002	WASHER, 10MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT	31
PPP0000WBWJN013003	WASHER, 13MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT	32
PPP00000WKJN008002	WASHER, METRIC, PLAIN, 8MM, E-COAT	33
PPP00000WKJN010002	WASHER, FLAT, 10MM X 25MM X 2.0MM,	34
PPP0000WBSJN013002	WASHER, CURVED, 13MMX26MMX2MM	35
PPP00000CW10186105	WRENCH, ALLEN 6MM (4-5/8)	36
PPP00000CW10186110	WRENCH, ALLEN, 8MM	37
PPP00000CW10186117	WRENCH, ALLEN 5MM	38
PPP0000AP060279101	ENDCAP, ROUND FOOTBAR	39
PPP00000TAJN031225	SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X2.25, E-COAT	40
PPP0000AP120143101	NON-SKIP PAD	41
PPP00000CW33695102	KIT, HARDWARE, CWAB103	200
PPP00000CW33486101	LITERATURE KIT, AB-103	999